
GAMBIA: ECD PROFILE

FAST FACTS

All The Data is from SOWC 2023, World Bank Data report & Unicef except otherwise indicated

CHILD PROTECTION

Birth registration: Disparities by household Wealth
(2000-2020)
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Total popula�on: 2,639,916

GDP growth rate: 4.3%  

10.3% of the popula�on live under
the poverty line (1.90 USD).

Life expectancy at birth: 62 Yrs.

Female adult literacy rate: 51.2%.

Capital city: Banjul
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EARLY LEARNING

Stunting Prevalence

(Stunted Children = Stunted Economies)

16%

CHILD & MATERNAL NUTRITION

48:1

All The Data is from SOWC 2023, World Bank Data report & Unicef except otherwise indicated

75%

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

2000-2006 2006-2010 2011-2016

36%
41%

47%

2017-2021

54%

Nutrition: Exclusive Breast feeding under 6 Months (2000 - 2021)

(2022)

PRE-PRIMARY

NET

ENROLLMENT

42%

(2018) (2021)

(2020)



CHILD & MATERNAL HEALTH
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Use of basic sanitation services

Urban
Rural

Maternal mortality ratio
(reported 1995 - 2020)
Maternal Deaths per 100,000 live births

Use of basic drinking water services
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Rural

Under five mortality rate (1990-2017) Health Seeking Behaviour

Data source: SOWC 2021

Antenatal Care Visits (2021) Maternal health:
Delivery Care (2021)

ALL THE DATA IS FROM SOWC 2016 EXCEPT OTHERWISE INDICATEDAll The Data is from SOWC 2023, World Bank Data report & Unicef except otherwise indicated
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Diarrhea (Treatment with oral rehydration salts

Malaria (Care seeking for children with fever)

Pneumonia (Care seeking for children with 
symptoms of pneumonia)
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